The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $21.28
2023-05-01 DoorDash txn d7H2vg -$20.59 $0.69
2023-05-08 DoorDash txn 66HLkn -$42.68 -$41.99
2023-05-09 METRO BY T-MOBILE WEB txn GkHqab -$60.00 -$101.99
2023-05-09 DoorDash txn _oyHAIB -$36.66 -$138.65
2023-05-10 DoorDash txn p5Hbgl -$17.74 -$156.39
2023-05-10 Donation from CHRIS WALKER txn 0eHE9K $200.00 $43.61
2023-05-10 MITCHELLS ICE CREAM, I txn evHZWP -$42.65 $0.96
2023-05-19 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB DISCRETIONARY FUND txn wNHZqm $100.00 $100.96
2023-05-19 SAFEWAY.COM # 3116 txn a8HPkO -$67.79 $33.17
2023-05-20 Clipper txn a8HZxO -$30.00 $3.17

WITHDRAWN: $318.11. DEPOSITED: $300.00. $3.17

Travel Grant for Ivoine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Travel Grant for Ivoine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



